Prairie Volleyball 2023

Tuesday August 22 Home Jamboree 5:00
Saturday August 26™ Away New Plymouth Tour. TBA
Saturday August 26™ Away Genesee JV Tour. TBA
Tuesday August 29' Home *Potlateh (TV & V) 5:00
Thur'sda.y August 319 Hotne *Troy (JV & V) 6:00
Tuesday September 5™ Away *Kamiah (JV & V) 6:00
Thursday September 7" Away *Genesee (€, IV, V) 5:00
Monday September 11™ Away *Lapwai (JV & V) 6:00
Tuesday September 12 Home V. JVEY) 6:00
Tuesday September 19 Away *Logos (Varsity only) 4:30

*Potlatch vs. Prairie {at Logos) 6:00

Tuesday September 19" Away Patlatch (JV only) 4:30
Legos vs Prairie (at Potlatch) 6:00

Thursday September 21° Away *Troy (JV & V) 6:00
Saturday September 23™ Away Border Battle- Pomeray TBA
Tuesday September 26" Home *Kamiah (TV & V) 6:00
Thursday September 28" Home *Logos (JV & V) 6:00
Tuesday October 3™ Away V. @V EV) 6:00
Thursday October 5™ Home *Genesee (C, IV, V) 5:0D
Monday October 9™ Away Orofino (€, IV, V) 4:30
Tuesday Octaber 10" Home *Lapwal (JV & V) 6:00
Sat-Wed October 14™-19%  Away District Tour. LESC TBA
Fri-Sat October 27" & 28"  Away State Tour. LCSC TBA

*league game



